10.

FRANKLIN SELECTBOARD MEETING
OCTOBER 5, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Clerk’s Office

AGENDA

Call to order/Pledge of Allegiance
Agenda amendments

Public Comment Period
Approve Minutes Sept 21, 26

Highway Dept
Morses Line culvert update
Paving
Other

Review and Sign bills
Financial report

Animal Control-dog update

Old Business
Weed harvester update
Library pillar repairs
Review bill for Towle Neighborhood culvert work
Park & Ride tolling agreement-Insurance claim

New Business
Review Property Ins renewal
Sign contract for Library brick work-JL Masonry
Review/update ATV ordinance

Selectboard Folder

Member concerns/Other business

7:00

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:35

7:50

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:15

Oct 10" @ 7 — Board meeting with Treasurer/Auditors

Next Meeting Date
Oct 19" @ 7:00 PM
Adjournment



